DSVP11
©2011 Deltrol Controls - A Division of Deltrol Corp.
2740 South 20th Street Milwaukee, WI 53215 USA  | P: 414.671.6800 | F: 414.671.6809 | www.deltrol-controls.com‌ | sales@deltrol.com
 1 of 9 Rev 08/10/12Specifications subject to change without notice
Deltrol
CONTROLS
DC
DSVP11 DISPENSE VALVE

• VALVE BODY #8 - SEE PAGE 2 FOR DETAILS
• NO VENT TUBE
Ordering Information - Standard Configurations
The parts listed below are standard configurations that are typically available through distribution.
Please contact your nearest Deltrol distributor for small volume pricing.
• VALVE BODY MATERIAL: PA66 - NYLON
• DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL: FKM - VITON®
• #2 BRACKET - SEE PAGE 4 FOR DETAILS
   (ORIENTED TO BACK OF INLET PORT)
• AC COILS ARE INTERNALLY  RECTIFIED
Part Number Model Voltage
70041-80 DSVP11-8PX-8SL-2B5-L 12 VDC
70041-81 DSVP11-8PX-8SL-2B5-L 24 VDC
70041-82 DSVP11-8PX-8SL-2B5-L 36 VDC
70042-81 DSVP11-8PX-8SL-2B5-L 110/120 VAC 50/60 HZ
70042-82 DSVP11-8PX-8SL-2B5-L 220/240 VAC 50/60 HZ
• COIL TERMINATION: ISO 4400 (DIN 43650 FORM A)
   (ORIENTED TO LEFT OF INLET PORT)
• FIXED FLOW
• VALVE BODY #8 - SEE PAGE 2 FOR DETAILS
• NO VENT TUBE
• VALVE BODY MATERIAL: PA66 -  NYLON
• DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL:FKM -  VITON®
• #2 BRACKET - SEE PAGE 4 FOR DETAILS
   (ORIENTED TO BACK OF INLET PORT)
• AC COILS ARE INTERNALLY  RECTIFIED
Part Number Model Voltage
70043-80 DSVP11-8PX-7SL-6R5 12 VDC
70043-81 DSVP11-8PX-7SL-6R5 24 VDC
70043-82 DSVP11-8PX-7SL-6R5 36 VDC
70044-81 DSVP11-8PX-7SL-6R5 110/120 VAC 50/60 HZ
70044-82 DSVP11-8PX-7SL-6R5 220/240 VAC 50/60 HZ
• COIL TERMINATION: 0.25x0.03 TERMINALS
   (ORIENTED TO LEFT OF INLET PORT)
• ADJUSTABLE FLOW
• VALVE BODY #8 - SEE PAGE 2 FOR DETAILS
• NO VENT TUBE
• VALVE BODY MATERIAL: PA66 - NYLON
• DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL: VMQ - SILICONE
• #6 BRACKET - SEE PAGE 4 FOR DETAILS
   (ORIENTED TO RIGHT OF INLET PORT)
• AC COILS ARE INTERNALLY  RECTIFIED
VITON® is a registered trademark of DuPont
DSVP11
©2011 Deltrol Controls - A Division of Deltrol Corp.
2740 South 20th Street Milwaukee, WI 53215 USA  | P: 414.671.6800 | F: 414.671.6809 | www.deltrol-controls.com‌ | sales@deltrol.com
 8 of 9 Rev 08/10/12Specifications subject to change without notice
Deltrol
CONTROLS
DC
Ordering Information - Standard Configurations
The parts listed below are standard configurations that are typically available through distribution.
Please contact your nearest Deltrol distributor for small volume pricing.
Part Number Model Voltage
70045-80 DSVP11-10PX-8SF-1X5-L 12 VDC
70045-81 DSVP11-10PX-8SF-1X5-L 24 VDC
70045-82 DSVP11-10PX-8SF-1X5-L 36 VDC
70046-81 DSVP11-10PX-8SF-1X5-L 110/120 VAC 50/60 HZ
70046-82 DSVP11-10PX-8SF-1X5-L 220/240 VAC 50/60 HZ
• COIL TERMINATION: ISO 4400 (DIN 43650 FORM A)
   (ORIENTED TO FRONT OF INLET PORT)
• Fixed Flow
• VALVE BODY #10 - SEE PAGE 2 FOR DETAILS
• No Vent Tube
Part Number Model Voltage
70047-80 DSVP11-11PX-8SB-10F5-L 12 VDC
70047-81 DSVP11-11PX-8SB-10F5-L 24 VDC
70047-82 DSVP11-11PX-8SB-10F5-L 36 VDC
70048-81 DSVP11-11PX-8SB-10F5-L 110/120 VAC 50/60 HZ
70048-82 DSVP11-11PX-8SB-10F5-L 220/240 VAC 50/60 HZ